Excellent/Master |
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Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sun
08

Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sat

Sat

Sat Sun

12

Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun

Fri Sat

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sun

16

Fri Sun
Sun

Fri Sat

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sat

Fri Sun

Fri Sat

Fri Sat

Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sat

Sat Sun

Fri Sat

"pr
inch jump
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(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)
STANDARD Running Order

Arm# Call Name

height

4001
4003
height

8002
8003
8004
8005
8006
8008
8013
height

12001
12002
12003
12004
12005
12006
12007
12008
12009
12010
height

16002
16003
16004
16005
16006
16007
16008
16009
16011
16012
16013
16014
16015
16016
16017
16018
16019
16020

Pictsie
Lizzie

Lily
Dempsey
Bric
Michelle
Breeze
Trudy
Ken

Lacy
Zachary
Buster
Emmitt
Jester
Indy
Sutter
Terra
Harvey
Pixie

Divi
Rae
Ladybug
Bae
Jazz
Roxie
Morgan
Elsie
Tyler
Theo
Troy
Jake
Raven
Mira
Patrick
Chaska
Lucy
Indi

Breed

Lancashire Heeler
Norwich Terrier

Bichon Frise

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Russell Terrier

Papillon

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Bichon Frise

Pug

English Springer Spaniel
Welsh Terrier

Shetland Sheepdog

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Cocker Spaniel

Border Terrier

Cocker Spaniel

Shetland Sheepdog
Keeshond

All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Golden Retriever
Border Collie

Border Collie

Golden Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Australian Cattle Dog
Golden Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Shetland Sheepdog
Border Collie

Border Collie

Pumi

Golden Retriever
Welsh Terrier
Australian Shepherd
English Springer Spaniel
Pumi

Sonoma County Agility Club

Handler

2

Beverly Morgan Lewis
Claire Demartini
7

Claire Short

Kelley Fallon
Vicke Casey

Julie Cromwell
Barbara McElhiney
June Bogdan
Yuuki Sekine

10

Kristeen Klein
Linda Brisbin
Patricia Nelson
Leslie Graham
Tammy Mehmed
Rebecca Cranford
Sue Thomsen
Katherine Lai
Julie North
beverly serafica
18

Mary Roseberry
Diane Szczepanski
Laurie Raz-Astrakhan
Sarah Wright
Kathleen Murphy
Cheryl Sawyer
Jean Nattkemper
Ann Brown

Jean Donovan
Deborah Ong
Jennifer Hunt
Sherry Kritzer
Christine Brew
Jessica Hecock
Linda Brisbin
Leslie Garrow
Kristeen Klein
Christine Brew



20

Fri Sat
Fri Sat
Sun

Fri Sat
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Fri Sat
Fri

Sat Sun
Fri Sat
Fri Sat
Fri Sat
Fri Sat
Fri Sat
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sun

Fri Sat
Fri Sat
Fri Sat
Fri

Sun

24

Fri Sat
Fri Sat
Fri Sat
Fri Sat
24C

Fri Sat
Fri

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

inch jump height
20001
20002
20003
20004
20005
20006
20007
20008
20009
20011
20012
20013
20014
20015
20016
20017
20018
20020
20021
20022
20023
20024
20025
20026
inch jump height

L] 24001

L] 24002

L] 24003

L] 24004
inch jump height

L] 24901

L] 24902

o000 0o oo n

Jax
Chuck
Y
Jessied
Rosie
Nate
Revelation
Zoe
Shay
Tucker
Lindy
Hawk
Shine
Hallie
Cricket
Louis
Kamdyn
Bones
Mia
Uma
Haiku
Carly
Fae
Fiona

Rockelle
Solo
Punch
Goldi

Brew
Cash

Border Collie

Labrador Retriever

Border Collie

Airedale Terrier

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Golden Retriever

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Golden Retriever

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Collie

Golden Retriever

Australian Shepherd
Portuguese Water Dog
Golden Retriever

Golden Retriever

Poodle

Golden Retriever

Golden Retriever

Labrador Retriever

Border Collie

Border Collie

Doberman Pinscher
Collie

Golden Retriever
Doberman Pinscher

Border Collie
Border Collie

24
Cheryl Sawyer

James Cobb
Garril Page
Suzanne Tharpe
Leslie Lava
Katie McCormick
Nancy Ross
Tori Hancock
Sharon Kennedy
Larry Rich
Jessica Hecock
Trish Blair
Julia O'Rourke
Ann Brown
Leslie Pederson
Pin Pin Wong
Kelley McNair
Cassandra Isaacson
Sandi Buchanan
Sarah Wright
Suzanne Bria
Karen Johnson
Keni Meyer
Liz Kennedy

4

Chris Christopher

Julia O'Rourke

Edwina Ryska

Chris Christopher
2

Laura Jones
Sally Connell



Open

I (Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

Sonoma County Agility Club

STANDARD Running Order

Breed

Handler

08

Sat Sun
12

Sat
Sat Sun
16

Sun

Sat

Sat Sun
20

Sat Sun
Sun
Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sun
Sat Sun
24C

Sun

"pP" Arm# Call Name

inch jump height

L] 8009 Bella
inch jump height

U] 12011 Violet

L] 12012 Sailor
inch jump height

L] 16021 Phoenix

U] 16022 Indy

16023 Muffy
inch jump height

U] 20028 Kaelyn

20029 Gauge

20030 Penelope

L] 20031 lke

20032 Theodore

20033 Rocky

20034 Kaydyn

inch jump height
L] 24904

Code

All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Rat Terrier
Staffordshire Bull Terrier

Shetland Sheepdog
Australian Cattle Dog

Bergamasco

Border Collie
English Setter
Poodle

Australian Shepherd
Poodle

Dalmatian

Golden Retriever

Border Collie

1
Kathi Kelly

2
Vickey Meyer
Linda Chwistek

3
Scott Zamvil
Kelly Crotts
Nicole Kure

7
Jenn Hunt
Terry Barnes

Leslie J Johanson and Shelby H.

Scott Black

Alison Thurber

Mary Moore

Kelley McNair
1

Taner Dogan



I (Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

Sonoma County Agility Club

STANDARD Running Order

Breed

Handler

Novice

"pP" Arm# Call Name
08 inch jump height
Sat Sun [] 8010 Pepper
12 inch jump height
Sat Sun L] 12013 Gunner
16 inch jump height
Sat Sun [] 16024 K-O
Sat Sun 16025 Chloe
Sat [] 16026 Titania
Sat [] 16027 Spree
Sat Sun [] 16028 Ruby
Sun [] 16029 Ozzie
20 inch jump height
Sat Sun [] 20035 Derry
Sat Sun [] 20036 Mattie
Sun 20037 Meadow
Sun [] 20038 Hank
Sat L] 20039 Maui
Sat L] 20040 Piper
Sat [] 20042 Tako
24 inch jump height
Sun L] 24005 Posey
Sat Sun [] 24006 Rockelle

All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Border Terrer

Border Collie

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Irish Terrier

Australian Shepherd

Rat Terrier

Shetland Sheepdog

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Border Collie

Weimaraner

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Border Collie

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Golden Retriever

Belgian Malinoi
Doberman Pinscher

1
Lisa Pomo

1
Rebecca S Cranford

6
Garril Page
Robin McDonnell
Hazel Olbrich
Leslie Garrow
Pamela Hulchiy
Joan Green

7

Robin McDonnell
Nora Ore
Shiffra Steele
Sarah Leathers
K Bruce
Mary Applegate
Tracy Weir

2

Andrea White
Bellinda Rossmiller



Excellent/Master |

(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)
JWW Running Order

Sonoma County Agility Club

04

Fri Sat Sun
08

Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sat

Sat

Sun

Sat Sun

12

Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun

Fri Sat

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sun

16

Fri Sun
Sun

Fri Sat

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sat

Fri Sun

Fri Sat

Fri Sat

Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sat

Sat Sun
Sat Sun

"p" Arm# Call Name
inch jump height
4001 Pictsie
inch jump height
O 8002 Lily
L] 8003 Dempsey
U] 8004 Bric
U] 8005 Michelle
8006 Breeze
O 8008 Trudy
8012 KD
8013 Ken
inch jump height
12001 Lacy
12002 Zachary
L] 12003 Buster
12004 Emmitt
12005 Jester
[] 12006 Indy
U] 12007 Sutter
U] 12008 Terra
12009 Harvey
U] 12010 Pixie
inch jump height
16002 Divi
[] 16003 Rae
L] 16004 Ladybug
16005 Bae
16006 Jazz
L] 16007 Roxie
U] 16008 Morgan
16009 Elsie
16011 Tyler
L] 16012 Theo
16013 Troy
16014 Jake
L] 16015 Raven
16016 Mira
[] 16017 Patrick
16018 Chaska
16019 Lucy
16023 Muffy

Lancashire Heeler

Bichon Frise

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Russell Terrier

Papillon

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Bichon Frise

Shetland Sheepdog

Pug

English Springer Spaniel
Welsh Terrier

Shetland Sheepdog

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Cocker Spaniel

Border Terrier

Cocker Spaniel

Shetland Sheepdog
Keeshond

All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Golden Retriever
Border Collie

Border Collie

Golden Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Australian Cattle Dog
Golden Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Shetland Sheepdog
Border Collie

Border Collie

Pumi

Golden Retriever
Welsh Terrier
Australian Shepherd
English Springer Spaniel

Bergamasco

Beverly Morgan Lewis
8
Claire Short
Kelley Fallon
Vicke Casey
Julie Cromwell
Barbara McElhiney
June Bogdan
Scott S. Zamvil
Yuuki Sekine
10
Kristeen Klein
Linda Brisbin
Patricia Nelson
Leslie Graham
Tammy Mehmed
Rebecca Cranford
Sue Thomsen
Katherine Lai
Julie North
beverly serafica
18
Mary Roseberry
Diane Szczepanski
Laurie Raz-Astrakhan
Sarah Wright
Kathleen Murphy
Cheryl Sawyer
Jean Nattkemper
Ann Brown
Jean Donovan
Deborah Ong
Jennifer Hunt
Sherry Kritzer
Christine Brew
Jessica Hecock
Linda Brisbin
Leslie Garrow
Kristeen Klein
Nicole Kure



20

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri

Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri

Sun

24

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
24C

Fri Sat

Fri

inch jump height

20001
20002
20004
20005
20006
20007
20008
20009
20011
20012
20013
20014
20015
20016
20017
20018
20020
20021
20022
20024
20025
20026

Do doddododdondnsfn

inch jump height

[] 24001
[ 24002
[] 24003
[] 24004

inch jump height

[] 24901
[ 24902

Jax
Chuck
Jessied
Rosie
Nate
Revelation
Zoe
Shay
Tucker
Lindy
Hawk
Shine
Hallie
Cricket
Louis
Kamdyn
Bones
Mia
Uma
Carly
Fae
Fiona

Rockelle
Solo
Punch
Goldi

Brew
Cash

Border Collie

Labrador Retriever

Airedale Terrier

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Golden Retriever

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Golden Retriever

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Collie

Golden Retriever

Australian Shepherd
Portuguese Water Dog
Golden Retriever

Golden Retriever

Poodle

Golden Retriever

Labrador Retriever

Border Collie

Border Collie

Doberman Pinscher
Collie

Golden Retriever
Doberman Pinscher

Border Collie
Border Collie

22
Cheryl Sawyer

James Cobb
Suzanne Tharpe
Leslie Lava
Katie McCormick
Nancy Ross
Tori Hancock
Sharon Kennedy
Larry Rich
Jessica Hecock
Trish Blair
Julia O'Rourke
Ann Brown
Leslie Pederson
Pin Pin Wong
Kelley McNair
Cassandra Isaacson
Sandi Buchanan
Sarah Wright
Karen Johnson
Keni Meyer
Liz Kennedy
4
Chris Christopher
Julia O'Rourke
Edwina Ryska
Chris Christopher
2
Laura Jones
Sally Connell



Open

I (Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

Sonoma County Agility Club

JWW Running Order

12

Sat

Sat Sun
Sat Sun
16

Sat
Sun
Sat

Sat Sun
Sat Sun
20

Sun
Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sun
Sat

Sat Sun
24C
Sun

"p" Arm# Call Name
inch jump height

L] 12011 Violet

L] 12012 Sailor

U] 12014 Fynn
inch jump height

L] 16020 Indi

U] 16021 Phoenix

L] 16022 Indy

[] 16030 Tavi

L] 16031 Bodhi
inch jump height

20029 Gauge

20030 Penelope

L] 20031 lke

20032 Theodore

20034 Kaydyn

20037 Meadow

L] 20039 Maui

L] 20041 Will
inch jump height

L] 24904 Code

Rat Terrier
Staffordshire Bull Terrier
All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Pumi

Shetland Sheepdog
Australian Cattle Dog

Border Collie

All American Dog/Mixed Bree

English Setter

Poodle

Australian Shepherd

Poodle

Golden Retriever
Weimaraner

Border Collie

All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Border Collie

Vickey Meyer
Linda Chwistek
Kelley Fallon
5
Christine Brew
Scott Zamvil
Kelly Crotts
Tori Hancock
Heidi Hemstalk
8
Terry Barnes
Leslie J Johanson and Shelby H.
Scott Black
Alison Thurber
Kelley McNair
Shiffra Steele
K Bruce
Leslie Pederson
1

Taner Dogan



I (Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

Sonoma County Agility Club

JWW Running Order

Novice
"p" Arm# Call Name

08 inch jump height
Sat Sun [] 8010 Pepper
12 inch jump height
Sat Sun [] 12013 Gunner
16 inch jump height
Sat Sun [] 16024 K-O
Sat Sun 16025 Chloe
Sat [] 16026 Titania
Sat [] 16027 Spree
Sun [] 16029 Ozzie
20 inch jump height
Sat Sun [] 20027 Joey
Sat Sun [] 20028 Kaelyn
Sun 20033 Rocky
Sat Sun [] 20035 Derry
Sat Sun [] 20036 Mattie
Sun [] 20038 Hank
Sat L] 20040 Piper
Sat [] 20042 Tako
24 inch jump height
Sun [] 24005 Posey
Sat Sun [] 24006 Rockelle

All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Border Terrer

Border Collie

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Irish Terrier

Australian Shepherd
Shetland Sheepdog

Belgian Tervuren

Border Collie

Dalmatian

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Border Collie

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Golden Retriever

Belgian Malinoi
Doberman Pinscher

Lisa Pomo

1
Rebecca S Cranford

5
Garril Page
Robin McDonnell
Hazel Olbrich
Leslie Garrow
Joan Green

8
Lynda Tjarks
Jenn Hunt
Mary Moore
Robin McDonnell
Nora Ore
Sarah Leathers
Mary Applegate
Tracy Weir

2
Andrea White
Bellinda Rossmiller



Combined JHs |

04
Fri Sat
Fri Sat
08
Sat
Fri Sat
Fri Sat
Sat
Fri
Sat
Sat
12
Fri Sat
Sat
Fri Sat
Fri Sat
16
Fri Sat
Sat
Fri
Fri Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Fri
Sat
Sat
Sat
20
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Fri Sat
Fri
Fri Sat
Sat
Fri
Fri Sat
Fri
Sat
Fri Sat

Division
inch jump height
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
inch jump height
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Open
Open
inch jump height
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Novice
Novice
inch jump height
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Open
Open
Novice
Novice
inch jump height
Ex/Mst
Open
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Open
Open
Novice
Novice

Sonoma County Agility Club

(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

FAST Running Order

"P" Arm#

<l K]

oo O8O0 R

OROO00OROR OO

OO0 dr |

4001
4002

8001
8003
8005
8008
8011
8006
8010

12007
12011
12013
12014

16007
16012
16013
16017
16018
16020
16030
16022
16031
16025
16027

20018
20032
20005
20008
20009
20011
20013
20020
20025
20001
20028
20035
20027

Call Name

Pictsie
Druid

Stella
Dempsey
Michelle
Trudy
Bernie
Breeze
Pepper

Sutter
Violet
Gunner
Fynn

Roxie
Theo
Troy
Patrick
Chaska
Indi
Tavi
Indy
Bodhi
Chloe
Spree

Kamdyn
Theodore
Rosie
Zoe
Shay
Tucker
Hawk
Bones
Fae

Jax
Kaelyn
Derry
Joey

Breed

2
Lancashire Heeler

Lancashire Heeler

Rat Terrier

All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Papillon

Bichon Frise

Russell Terrier

All American Dog/Mixed Bree

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
4

Cocker Spaniel

Rat Terrier

Border Terrer

All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Handler

Beverly Morgan Lewis
Beverly Morgan Lewis

Vickey Meyer
Kelley Fallon

Julie Cromwell
June Bogdan
Vicke Casey
Barbara McElhiney
Lisa Pomo

Sue Thomsen
Vickey Meyer
Rebecca S Cranford
Kelley Fallon

11

Border Collie

Shetland Sheepdog

Border Collie

Welsh Terrier

Australian Shepherd

Pumi

Border Collie

Australian Cattle Dog

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Australian Shepherd

Cheryl Sawyer
Deborah Ong
Jennifer Hunt
Linda Brisbin
Leslie Garrow
Christine Brew
Tori Hancock
Kelly Crotts
Heidi Hemstalk
Robin McDonnell
Leslie Garrow

13
Golden Retriever Kelley McNair
Poodle Alison Thurber

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Border Collie

Border Collie

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Golden Retriever

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Belgian Tervuren

Leslie Lava

Tori Hancock
Sharon Kennedy
Larry Rich

Trish Blair
Cassandra Isaacson
Keni Meyer

Cheryl Sawyer

Jenn Hunt

Robin McDonnell

Lynda Tjarks



24 inch jump height 23

Fri Sat Ex/Mst [] 24002 Solo Collie Julia O'Rourke

Fri Sat Ex/Mst [] 24003 Punch Golden Retriever Edwina Ryska

Sat Novice [] 24006 Rockelle Doberman Pinscher Bellinda Rossmiller



2B

I (Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

Sonoma County Agility Club

T2B Running Order

Fri Sun
08

Sun

Fri
Sun

12

Sun
Sun

Fri

Fri Sun
Sun

16

Fri Sun
Fri

Fri
Sun
Sun
Sun

20

Fri
Sun
Sun
Fri

Fri Sun
Sun
Sun
Fri

Fri
Sun
Sun
24
Sun
Fri Sun
Sun

"P" Arm# Call Name
inch jump height
4001 Pictsie
inch jump height
U] 8010 Pepper
U] 8011 Bernie
U] 8014 Oliver
inch jump height
U] 12003 Buster
12005 Jester
[] 12006 Indy
12009 Harvey
[] 12014 Fynn
inch jump height
U] 16017 Patrick
L] 16020 Indi
[] 16022 Indy
16025 Chloe
U] 16030 Tavi
L] 16031 Bodhi
inch jump height
20004 JessieJ
L] 20006 Nate
[] 20009 Shay
U] 20011 Tucker
L] 20013 Hawk
[] 20020 Bones
L] 20021 Mia
U] 20025 Fae
U] 20028 Kaelyn
20032 Theodore
[] 20035 Derry
inch jump height
U] 24002 Solo
U] 24003 Punch
U] 24005 Posey

Lancashire Heeler

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Russell Terrier
Papillon

Shetland Sheepdog

Cocker Spaniel

Border Terrier

Keeshond

All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Welsh Terrier

Pumi

Australian Cattle Dog

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Border Collie

All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Airedale Terrier

Golden Retriever

Border Collie

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Golden Retriever

Poodle

Border Collie

Border Collie

Poodle

All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Collie
Golden Retriever

Belgian Malinoi

Beverly Morgan Lewis
3
Lisa Pomo
Vicke Casey
Claire Short
5
Patricia Nelson
Tammy Mehmed
Rebecca Cranford
Julie North
Kelley Fallon
6
Linda Brishin
Christine Brew
Kelly Crotts
Robin McDonnell
Tori Hancock
Heidi Hemstalk
11
Suzanne Tharpe
Katie McCormick
Sharon Kennedy
Larry Rich
Trish Blair
Cassandra Isaacson
Sandi Buchanan
Keni Meyer
Jenn Hunt
Alison Thurber
Robin McDonnell
3
Julia O'Rourke
Edwina Ryska
Andrea White



P rem | er I ' | Sonoma County Agility Club
(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)
Height STANDARD Running Order
Card
e, AR CAllNAME e BIEEY e 2L e
04 inch jump height 2
Fri Sat Sun 4001 Pictsie Lancashire Heeler Beverly Morgan Lewis
Fri Sat Sun 4002 Druid Lancashire Heeler Beverly Morgan Lewis
08 inch jump height 2
Fri Sat Sun 8003 Dempsey All American Dog/Mixed Bree  Kelley Fallon
Sun 8007 Latte Papillon Pat Walters
12 inch jump height 2
Fri Sat Sun 12008 Terra Shetland Sheepdog Katherine Lai
Sun L] 12010 Pixie All American Dog/Mixed Bree beverly serafica
16 inch jump height 6
Sun L] 16001 Rascal All American Dog/Mixed Bree Barbara Li Santi
Fri Sat Sun 16006 Jazz Australian Shepherd Kathleen Murphy
Fri Sat ] 16010 Border Collie Garril Page
Sat 16012 Theo Shetland Sheepdog Deborah Ong
Sat 16017 Patrick Welsh Terrier Linda Brisbin
Fri Sat [] 16020 Indi Pumi Christine Brew
20 inch jump height 15
Fri Sat 20003 Y Border Collie Garril Page
Fri Sun 20004 Jessield Airedale Terrier Suzanne Tharpe
Sat Sun 20005 Rosie All American Dog/Mixed Bree Leslie Lava
Sat Sun 20006 Nate Golden Retriever Katie McCormick
Sat Sun 20008 Zoe Border Collie Tori Hancock
Fri Sat Sun L] 20009 Shay Border Collie Sharon Kennedy
Sat Sun 20013 Hawk All American Dog/Mixed Bree  Trish Blair
Fri Sat Sun 20014 Shine Collie Julia O'Rourke
Fri Sat Sun 20017 Louis Portuguese Water Dog Pin Pin Wong
Sat Sun 20018 Kamdyn Golden Retriever Kelley McNair
Fri Sat Sun 20024 Carly Labrador Retriever Karen Johnson
Fri [] 20025 Fae Border Collie Keni Meyer
Sun 20026 Fiona Border Collie Liz Kennedy
Fri 20028 Kaelyn Border Collie Jenn Hunt
Sat L] 20031 lke Australian Shepherd Scott Black
24 inch jump height 1
Fri Sat Sun 24003 Punch Golden Retriever Edwina Ryska
24C inch jump height 2
Fri U] 24902 Cash Border Collie Sally Connell
Sun L] 24904 Code Border Collie Taner Dogan



Arm# Call Name

I (Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

Sonoma County Agility Club

JWW Running Order

Premier
Height
Card
On-File

04 inch jump height

Fri Sat Sun 4001
Fri Sat Sun 4002
08 inch jump height

Fri Sat Sun 8003
Sun 8007
12 inch jump height

Fri Sat Sun 12008
Sun [] 12010
16 inch jump height

Sun U] 16001
Fri Sat Sun 16006
Sat 16012
Sat Sun 16017
Fri Sat L] 16020
Sun 16021
20 inch jump height

Fri Sat 20003
Sat Sun 20005
Sat Sun 20006
Sat Sun 20008
Fri Sat Sun [] 20009
Fri Sat Sun [] 20016
Sun 20018
Fri [] 20025
Sun 20026
Sat [] 20031
Sat Sun L] 20041
24 inch jump height

Fri Sat Sun 24003
24C inch jump height

Fri L] 24902
Sun L] 24904

Pictsie
Druid

Dempsey
Latte

Terra
Pixie

Rascal
Jazz
Theo
Patrick
Indi
Phoenix

Y
Rosie
Nate
Zoe
Shay
Cricket
Kamdyn
Fae
Fiona
ke
Will

Punch

Cash
Code

Lancashire Heeler
Lancashire Heeler

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Papillon

Shetland Sheepdog
All American Dog/Mixed Bree

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Australian Shepherd
Shetland Sheepdog

Welsh Terrier

Pumi

Shetland Sheepdog

Border Collie

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Golden Retriever

Border Collie

Border Collie

Australian Shepherd

Golden Retriever

Border Collie

Border Collie

Australian Shepherd

All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Golden Retriever

Border Collie
Border Collie

Beverly Morgan Lewis
Beverly Morgan Lewis

2
Kelley Fallon
Pat Walters

2
Katherine Lai
beverly serafica

6
Barbara Li Santi
Kathleen Murphy
Deborah Ong
Linda Brisbin
Christine Brew
Scott Zamvil

11
Garril Page
Leslie Lava
Katie McCormick
Tori Hancock
Sharon Kennedy
Leslie Pederson
Kelley McNair
Keni Meyer
Liz Kennedy
Scott Black
Leslie Pederson

1
Edwina Ryska

2
Sally Connell

Taner Dogan



